
Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA Start time: 16:12
Date: 01 september 2018

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: NIKLASS Martin (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (FIS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk. Bib Round Fis Code Name Year NOC
1 1 FINAL 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 2000 RUS
2 2 FINAL 3482979 SHISHKIN Maxim 2001 RUS
3 3 FINAL 3483751 PROSKURIN Iliya 2000 RUS
4 4 FINAL 3501735 EKBERG Johan 2000 SWE
5 5 1/2 FIN 3483257 KUZNETSOV Iliya 2000 RUS
6 7 1/2 FIN 3483760 POLONSKIY Viktor 2000 RUS
7 6 1/2 FIN 3290671 BUTTIRONI Angelo 1999 ITA
8 8 1/2 FIN 3482987 MOCHALOV Konstantin 1999 RUS
9 9 1/4 FIN 3483390 GRIGORIEV Ivan 2000 RUS

10 10 1/4 FIN 3483496 SAVOSIN Anton 2001 RUS
11 12 1/4 FIN 3483049 KOZLOV Dmitriy 1999 RUS
12 14 1/4 FIN 3483709 ALIMBEKOV Damir 1999 RUS
13 11 1/4 FIN 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo 2001 ITA
14 13 1/4 FIN 3483223 PROKOPIEV Matvey 2000 RUS
15 15 1/4 FIN 3483053 BOLOTNIKOV Nikolay 1999 RUS
16 16 1/4 FIN 3483749 KONYSHEV Kirill 2002 RUS
17 QUAL. 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 2001 GER
18 QUAL. 3483757 SOLDATKIN Egor 2000 RUS
19 QUAL. 3483497 STEGNIY Pavel 2001 RUS
20 QUAL. 3483696 KONEV Igor 1999 RUS

3483374 SMIRNOV Nikita 1999 RUS
3483761 CHUEV Alexander 2001 RUS

Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
20 2 0 0 0

Condition Air Temp. Ground Con.
Without precipation 16 Dry asphalt

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MAIN SECRETARY

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)

Did not started:

Entries
22

Date Wheather
01.09.2018 Sunny

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 01.09.2018

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS
JUNIOR MEN SPRINT FINAL

Jury Course Data

Report created 01.09.2018 at 21:56 Timing - www.flgr-timing.ru



Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA Start time: 16:00
Date: 01 september 2018

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: NIKLASS Martin (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (FIS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk. Bib Round Fis Code Name Year NOC
1 1 FINAL 3427026 ARNESEN Julie 2001 NOR
2 3 FINAL 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA
3 6 FINAL 3506247 ABRAHAMSSON Hanna 2000 SWE
4 4 FINAL 3486783 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya 1999 RUS
5 2 1/2 FIN 3487119 LOMTEVA Anastasiya 2001 RUS
6 5 1/2 FIN 3205718 RICHTER Merle 2001 GER
7 7 1/2 FIN 3295385 BECCHIS Chiara 1999 ITA
8 8 1/2 FIN 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 2000 RUS
9 QUAL. 3486794 POTAPOVA Olga 2000 RUS

3486800 BYLINKO Arina 2001 RUS
3486953 BELOZEROVA Ekaterina 1999 RUS
3486943 BOLSHAKOVA Polina 2001 RUS
3487100 BARANOVA Dariya 2001 RUS

Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
9 4 0 0 0

Condition Air Temp. Ground Con.
Without precipation 16 Dry asphalt01.09.2018 Sunny

Entries
13

Did not started:

Date Wheather

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MAIN SECRETARY

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)

Jury Course Data

OFFICIAL RESULTS
JUNIOR LADIES SPRINT FINAL

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 01.09.2018

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

Report created 02.09.2018 at 10:44 Timing - www.flgr-timing.ru



Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA Start time: 16:19
Date: 01 september 2018

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: NIKLASS Martin (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (FIS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk. Bib Round Fis Code Name Year NOC
1 1 FINAL 3480921 VORONIN Dmitriy 1986 RUS
2 8 FINAL 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA
3 3 FINAL 3483748 YURIEV Anton 1994 RUS
4 2 FINAL 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA
5 4 1/2 FIN 3481890 BEZGIN Ilia 1995 RUS
6 10 1/2 FIN 3483446 LYLOV Ivan 1998 RUS
7 5 1/2 FIN 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE
8 7 1/4 FIN 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE
9 9 1/4 FIN 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy 1994 RUS

10 11 1/4 FIN 3480503 GAFAROV Anton 1987 RUS
11 12 1/4 FIN 3480604 LUNEV Petr 1985 RUS
12 13 1/4 FIN 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE
13 14 1/4 FIN 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA
14 15 1/4 FIN 3170034 BERTHELSEN Mads 1998 DEN
15 16 1/4 FIN 3480578 ANISIMOV Ivan 1987 RUS
16 QUAL. 3482959 KUZNETSOV Andrey 1998 RUS
17 QUAL. 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE
18 QUAL. 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA
19 QUAL. 3481940 GOROSHNIKOV Dmitriy 1993 RUS
20 QUAL. 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton 1987 RUS
21 QUAL. 3482728 KUDRYAVTSEV Evgeniy 1997 RUS
22 QUAL. 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK
23 QUAL. 3483402 TUKRANOV Andrey 1998 RUS

6 1/2 FIN 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 01.09.2018

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS
MEN SPRINT FINAL

Jury Course Data

Disqualified:

Report created 02.09.2018 at 12:54 Timing - www.flgr-timing.ru



3480004 DEMENTIEV Eugeniy 1983 RUS
3481840 KORSAKOV Sergey 1991 RUS
3483762 PASHKIN Gennadiy 1953 RUS

Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
24 3 0 1 0

Condition Air Temp. Ground Con.
Without precipation 16 Dry asphalt

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MAIN SECRETARY

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)

01.09.2018 Sunny

Did not started:

Entries
27

Date Wheather

Report created 02.09.2018 at 12:54 Timing - www.flgr-timing.ru



Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA Start time: 16:05
Date: 01 september 2018

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: NIKLASS Martin (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (FIS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk. Bib Round Fis Code Name Year NOC
1 4 FINAL 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS
2 1 FINAL 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA
3 3 FINAL 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK
4 7 FINAL 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE
5 6 1/2 FIN 3485283 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 1987 RUS
6 8 1/2 FIN 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS
7 5 1/2 FIN 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA
8 15 1/2 FIN 3487137 SHATALOVA Oxana 1994 RUS
9 10 1/4 FIN 3486549 VORONINA Margarita 1992 RUS

10 13 1/4 FIN 3485742 MARCHENKOVA Evgenia 1987 RUS
11 14 1/4 FIN 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS
12 16 1/4 FIN 3485046 MIKHAILOVA Olga 1981 RUS
13 2 1/4 FIN 3486394 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 1993 RUS
14 9 1/4 FIN 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE
15 11 1/4 FIN 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 1991 RUS
16 12 1/4 FIN 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK
17 QUAL. 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE
18 QUAL. 3485107 EKTOVA Elena 1981 RUS
19 QUAL. 3486779 TRIFONOVA Anastasiya 1997 RUS

3486203 CHVANOVA Tatiana 1995 RUS

Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
19 1 0 0 0

Condition Air Temp. Ground Con.
Without precipation 16 Dry asphalt

TECHNICAL DELEGATE MAIN SECRETARY

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)

Did not started:

Entries
20

Date Wheather
01.09.2018 Sunny

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 01.09.2018

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS
LADIES SPRINT FINAL

Jury Course Data

Report created 01.09.2018 at 21:58 Timing - www.flgr-timing.ru



1 1 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 1 4 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 1 4 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS

2 8 GAVRILOVA Ulyana RUS 2 1 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 2 1 BOLZAN Lisa ITA

3 16 MIKHAILOVA Olga RUS 3 8 GAVRILOVA Ulyana RUS 3 3 PROCHAZKOVA Alena SVK

4 9 SCHUETZOVA Sandra CZE 4 5 BOLZAN Anna ITA 4 7 LOCKNER Jackline SWE

1 4 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 1 7 LOCKNER Jackline SWE

2 5 BOLZAN Anna ITA 2 3 PROCHAZKOVA Alena SVK

3 13 MARCHENKOVA Evgenia RUS 3 6 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana RUS

4 12 KLEMENTOVA Barbora SVK 4 15 SHATALOVA Oxana RUS

1 3 PROCHAZKOVA Alena SVK

2 6 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana RUS

3 14 KONOHOVA Ksenia RUS

4 11 PROKHOROVA Varvara RUS

1 7 LOCKNER Jackline SWE

2 15 SHATALOVA Oxana RUS

3 10 VORONINA Margarita RUS

4 2 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina RUS

17:32

17:34

17:36

18:04

18:06

18:25

QUARTERFINALS SEMIFINALS FINAL

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018
KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA

01.09.2018

17:30

SPRINT FINAL BRACKET - LADIES

Report created 01.09.2018 at 18:33 www.flgr-timing.ru



1 8 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 1 1 VORONIN Dmitriy RUS 1 1 VORONIN Dmitriy RUS

2 1 VORONIN Dmitriy RUS 2 8 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 2 8 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA

3 9 SMIRNOV Vitaliy RUS 3 4 BEZGIN Ilia RUS 3 3 YURIEV Anton RUS

6 16 ANISIMOV Ivan RUS 4 5 GUSTAFSSON Victor SWE 4 2 BERLANDA Alessio ITA

1 4 BEZGIN Ilia RUS 1 3 YURIEV Anton RUS

2 5 GUSTAFSSON Victor SWE 2 2 BERLANDA Alessio ITA

3 12 LUNEV Petr RUS 3 10 LYLOV Ivan RUS

4 13 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE DSQ 6 ANKERSEN Kristian NOR

1 3 YURIEV Anton RUS

2 6 ANKERSEN Kristian NOR

3 11 GAFAROV Anton RUS

4 14 BECCHIS Francesco ITA

1 2 BERLANDA Alessio ITA

2 10 LYLOV Ivan RUS

3 7 SILFVER Erik SWE

4 15 BERTHELSEN Mads DEN

17:52

17:46 18:12 18:35

17:48 18:14

17:50

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018
KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA

01.09.2018

SPRINT FINAL BRACKET - MEN
QUARTERFINALS SEMIFINALS FINAL

Report created 01.09.2018 at 18:40 www.flgr-timing.ru



1 1 ARNESEN Julie NOR 1 1 ARNESEN Julie NOR

2 4 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya RUS 2 3 MORTAGNA Alba ITA

3 5 RICHTER Merle GER 3 6 ABRAHAMSSON Hanna SWE

4 8 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya RUS 4 4 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya RUS

1 3 MORTAGNA Alba ITA

2* 6 ABRAHAMSSON Hanna SWE

3* 2 LOMTEVA Anastasiya RUS

4 7 BECCHIS Chiara ITA

NOT

NOT 18:00 18:20

NOT 18:02

NOT

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018
KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA

01.09.2018

SPRINT FINAL BRACKET - JUNIOR LADIES
QUARTERFINALS SEMIFINALS FINAL

Report created 01.09.2018 at 18:26 www.flgr-timing.ru



1 1 GRIGORIEV Alexander RUS 1 1 GRIGORIEV Alexander RUS 1 1 GRIGORIEV Alexander RUS

2 8 MOCHALOV Konstantin RUS 2 4 EKBERG Johan SWE 2 2 SHISHKIN Maxim RUS

3 9 GRIGORIEV Ivan RUS 3 5 KUZNETSOV Iliya RUS 3 3 PROSKURIN Iliya RUS

4 16 KONYSHEV Kirill RUS 4 8 MOCHALOV Konstantin RUS 4 4 EKBERG Johan SWE

1 4 EKBERG Johan SWE 1 2 SHISHKIN Maxim RUS

2 5 KUZNETSOV Iliya RUS 2 3 PROSKURIN Iliya RUS

3 12 KOZLOV Dmitriy RUS 3 7 POLONSKIY Viktor RUS

4 13 PROKOPIEV Matvey RUS 4 6 BUTTIRONI Angelo ITA

1 3 PROSKURIN Iliya RUS

2 6 BUTTIRONI Angelo ITA

3 14 ALIMBEKOV Damir RUS

4 11 MASIERO Riccardo ITA

1 7 POLONSKIY Viktor RUS

2 2 SHISHKIN Maxim RUS

3 10 SAVOSIN Anton RUS

4 15 BOLOTNIKOV Nikolay RUS

17:44

17:38 18:08 18:30

17:40 18:10

17:42

ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018
KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA

01.09.2018

SPRINT FINAL BRACKET - JUNIOR MEN
QUARTERFINALS SEMIFINALS FINAL

Report created 01.09.2018 at 18:36 www.flgr-timing.ru



ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 02.09.2018

Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
Date: 01 Sep 2018

Start Time: 16:05

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Ladies Sprint Free Qual

Page 1 / 1Report created 01.09.2018 в 16:39:47

Results on www.data.fisski.com                                                                                                                                          Timing -  www.flgr-timing.ru

Jury Course Data
TECHNICAL DELEGATE FIS: MARTINS Niklass (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK CITY
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (RUS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Year NOC Time Behind
1 25 3295223 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 ITA SC ORSAGO 25.22
2 40 3486394 KUZNETSOVA Ekaterina 1993 RUS 25.36 +0.132
3 23 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK LK Slavia UMB Banska Bystrica 25.71 +0.484
4 36 3486258 LETUCHEVA Olga 1995 RUS 25.81 +0.588
5 34 3295222 BOLZAN Anna 1995 ITA SC ORSAGO 26.36 +1.132
6 26 3485283 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 1987 RUS 26.41 +1.186
7 24 3505803 LOCKNER Jackline 1994 SWE Hudiksvalls IF 26.50 +1.278
8 32 3486257 GAVRILOVA Ulyana 1992 RUS 26.61 +1.390
9 21 3155186 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1991 CZE CKS SKI Jilemnice 27.01 +1.784
10 35 3486549 VORONINA Margarita 1992 RUS 27.35 +2.121
11 27 3485748 PROKHOROVA Varvara 1991 RUS 27.67 +2.445
12 28 3705041 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 1994 SVK KL Novaky 27.72 +2.496
13 39 3485742 MARCHENKOVA Evgenia 1987 RUS 27.83 +2.607
14 33 3485077 KONOHOVA Ksenia 1983 RUS 28.02 +2.798
15 37 3487137 SHATALOVA Oxana 1994 RUS 28.10 +2.872
16 30 3485046 MIKHAILOVA Olga 1981 RUS 28.17 +2.942
17 22 3505982 ANGELSIOEOE Julia 1996 SWE Storvreta Ik 29.43 +4.203
18 38 3485107 EKTOVA Elena 1981 RUS 29.55 +4.324
19 31 3486779 TRIFONOVA Anastasiya 1997 RUS 30.95 +5.725

Did not Start
29 3486203 CHVANOVA Tatiana 1995 RUS

Entries Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
20 19 1 - - -

Wheather on the stadium
Time Wheather Condition Air temp. Ground cond.

01.09.2018 Sunny Without precipitation +17 Dry asphalt

Technical Delegate Main Secretary
_

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)



ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 02.09.2018

Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
Date: 01 Sep 2018

Start Time: 16:19

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Men Sprint Free Qual

Page 1 / 1Report created 01.09.2018 в 16:40:29

Results on www.data.fisski.com                                                                                                                                          Timing -  www.flgr-timing.ru

Jury Course Data
TECHNICAL DELEGATE FIS: MARTINS Niklass (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK CITY
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (RUS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Year NOC Time Behind
1 49 3480921 VORONIN Dmitriy 1986 RUS Snegiri 21.68
2 48 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA TEAM FUTURA 22.03 +0.345
3 55 3483748 YURIEV Anton 1994 RUS 22.21 +0.525
4 38 3481890 BEZGIN Ilia 1995 RUS 22.26 +0.578
5 32 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE IFK Mora SK 22.29 +0.610
6 43 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR IL Runar 22.35 +0.673
7 33 3500778 SILFVER Erik 1990 SWE IFK Umeaa Skidor 22.46 +0.783
8 29 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA SKI AVIS BORGO 22.47 +0.784
9 54 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy 1994 RUS 22.53 +0.849
10 45 3483446 LYLOV Ivan 1998 RUS 22.54 +0.856
11 39 3480503 GAFAROV Anton 1987 RUS 22.87 +1.192
12 52 3480604 LUNEV Petr 1985 RUS 22.98 +1.295
13 30 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE Ik Stern 23.19 +1.513
14 34 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA UNDER UP 23.25 +1.566
15 46 3170034 BERTHELSEN Mads 1998 DEN Fjordens Skiklub 23.30 +1.621
16 40 3480578 ANISIMOV Ivan 1987 RUS 23.87 +2.190
17 41 3482959 KUZNETSOV Andrey 1998 RUS 23.91 +2.227
18 35 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE IFK Umeaa 23.91 +2.232
19 37 3290372 TANEL Matteo 1993 ITA ROBINSON SKI TEAM 24.14 +2.458
20 50 3481940 GOROSHNIKOV Dmitriy 1993 RUS 24.27 +2.589
21 31 3480670 SHATAGIN Anton 1987 RUS Motor 24.78 +3.094
22 42 3482728 KUDRYAVTSEV Evgeniy 1997 RUS 24.98 +3.294
23 44 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK Ski Team Jase Latky 25.95 +4.268
24 47 3483402 TUKRANOV Andrey 1998 RUS 26.95 +5.265

Did not Start
36 3480004 DEMENTIEV Eugeniy 1983 RUS Dinamo
51 3481840 KORSAKOV Sergey 1991 RUS
53 3483762 PASHKIN Gennadiy 1953 RUS

Entries Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
27 24 3 - - -

Wheather on the stadium
Time Wheather Condition Air temp. Ground cond.

01.09.2018 Sunny Without precipitation +17 Dry asphalt

Technical Delegate Main Secretary
_

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)



ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 02.09.2018

Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
Date: 01 Sep 2018

Start Time: 16:00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Junior Ladies Sprint Free Qual

Page 1 / 1Report created 01.09.2018 в 16:38:41

Results on www.data.fisski.com                                                                                                                                          Timing -  www.flgr-timing.ru

Jury Course Data
TECHNICAL DELEGATE FIS: MARTINS Niklass (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK CITY
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (RUS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Year NOC Time Behind
1 4 3427026 ARNESEN Julie 2001 NOR Konnerud Il 26.75
2 10 3487119 LOMTEVA Anastasiya 2001 RUS 26.98 +0.23
3 3 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA VALDOBBIADENE 27.10 +0.35
4 6 3486783 LUKASHOVA Viktoriya 1999 RUS 27.16 +0.41
5 5 3205718 RICHTER Merle 2001 GER Ssv Sayda 27.99 +1.24
6 2 3506247 ABRAHAMSSON Hanna 2000 SWE Eksjoe SOK 28.01 +1.26
7 1 3295385 BECCHIS Chiara 1999 ITA SKI AVIS BORGO 28.79 +2.04
8 8 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 2000 RUS 28.84 +2.09
9 13 3486794 POTAPOVA Olga 2000 RUS 31.80 +5.05

Did not Start
7 3486800 BYLINKO Arina 2001 RUS
9 3486953 BELOZEROVA Ekaterina 1999 RUS
11 3486943 BOLSHAKOVA Polina 2001 RUS
12 3487100 BARANOVA Dariya 2001 RUS

Entries Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
13 9 4 - - -

Wheather on the stadium
Time Wheather Condition Air temp. Ground cond.

01.09.2018 Sunny Without precipitation +17 Dry asphalt

Technical Delegate Main Secretary
_

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)



ROLLER SKI WORLD CUP 2018

KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
31.08 - 02.09.2018

Place: KHANTY-MANSIYSK - UGRA - RUSSIA
Date: 01 Sep 2018

Start Time: 16:12

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Junior Men Sprint Free Qual

Page 1 / 1Report created 01.09.2018 в 16:40:09

Results on www.data.fisski.com                                                                                                                                          Timing -  www.flgr-timing.ru

Jury Course Data
TECHNICAL DELEGATE FIS: MARTINS Niklass (LAT) COURSE: KHANTY-MANSIYSK CITY
CHIEF OF COMPETITION: GRIGORIEV Viktor (RUS) LENGTH OF LAP: 200 m
NATIONAL TD (RUS): VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS: 1
MAIN SECRETARY: BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS) RACE DISTANCE: 200 m

Rk Bib FIS Code Name Year NOC Time Behind
1 3 3483256 GRIGORIEV Alexander 2000 RUS 22.66
2 8 3482979 SHISHKIN Maxim 2001 RUS 23.27 +0.610
3 17 3483751 PROSKURIN Iliya 2000 RUS 23.54 +0.889
4 4 3501735 EKBERG Johan 2000 SWE Nacka Vaermdoe sk 24.01 +1.356
5 10 3483257 KUZNETSOV Iliya 2000 RUS 24.24 +1.589
6 2 3290671 BUTTIRONI Angelo 1999 ITA UBI BANCA GOGGI 24.25 +1.596
7 13 3483760 POLONSKIY Viktor 2000 RUS 24.40 +1.748
8 6 3482987 MOCHALOV Konstantin 1999 RUS 24.42 +1.766
9 11 3483390 GRIGORIEV Ivan 2000 RUS 24.54 +1.882
10 19 3483496 SAVOSIN Anton 2001 RUS 24.58 +1.920
11 1 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo 2001 ITA MONTEBELLUNA 24.60 +1.943
12 7 3483049 KOZLOV Dmitriy 1999 RUS 24.68 +2.026
13 12 3483223 PROKOPIEV Matvey 2000 RUS 25.11 +2.456
14 5 3483709 ALIMBEKOV Damir 1999 RUS 25.15 +2.496
15 9 3483053 BOLOTNIKOV Nikolay 1999 RUS 25.44 +2.782
16 16 3483749 KONYSHEV Kirill 2002 RUS 26.16 +3.509
17 22 3201005 KIRSCHNER Moritz 2001 GER 26.27 +3.617
18 14 3483757 SOLDATKIN Egor 2000 RUS 26.32 +3.665
19 15 3483497 STEGNIY Pavel 2001 RUS 26.43 +3.772
20 21 3483696 KONEV Igor 1999 RUS 27.07 +4.414

Did not Start
18 3483374 SMIRNOV Nikita 1999 RUS
20 3483761 CHUEV Alexander 2001 RUS

Entries Finished DNS DNF DSQ LAP
22 20 2 - - -

Wheather on the stadium
Time Wheather Condition Air temp. Ground cond.

01.09.2018 Sunny Without precipitation +17 Dry asphalt

Technical Delegate Main Secretary
_

NIKLASS Martins (LAT) BOROVITSKAYA Tatyana (RUS)
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